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TO:  All Prospective Bidders 

FROM: Daymon K. Johnson – Director of Capital Projects 

DATE: 8/23/2023 

ADDENDUM 001 

 RFP 23-008 – Mandatory Pre-Bid Walk Attendee List 

 

FIRM ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL ATTENDEE 
TCC 609 Gyrfalcon 

Ct, Unit D 
Windsor Co. 
80550 

970.460.0583 rpowell@tcccorp.net Raechelle 
Powell 

Cobalt 
Services 
Group 

5925 Paonia 
Court 
Colorado 
Springs, CO. 
80915 

719.375.9843 dfarris@cobaltservicesgroup.com David Farris 

Wilderness 
Construction 
Co. 

2600 E. 74th 
Ave. 
Denver, CO. 
80229 

303.286.9200 tom@wcc5.com Thomas Ochs 

Growling Bear 
Co, Inc. 

2330 4th Ave 
Greeley, CO. 
80631 

970.353.6964 bid@growlingbear.com Gary 
Shironaka 

Pratum 
Construction, 
LLC 

1919 Cora 
Lane 
Castle Rock, 
CO. 80109 

720.584.2154 j-dustman@outlook.com Jill Dustman 

Binford 
Electric 

5949 S. Valdai 
Way 
Aurora, CO. 
80015 

303.699.5848 rbinford@binfordelectric.com Roger Binford 

Sage Design 
Build 

4811 Lonetree 
Drive 
Loveland, CO. 
80537 

970.290.6561 jbopp@sagedb.com Jonathan Bopp 

A.D. Miller 7006 S. Alton 
Way 
Bldg. E, Suite 
100 
Centennial, 
CO. 80112 

303.221.7770 estimating@admillerinc.com Bob Vosburgh 

Schneider 
Building, Co. 

3132 Federal 
Blvd. 

720.760.3342 justin@schneiderbc.com Justin Roeglin 
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Denver, CO. 
80211 

GH Phipps 5995 
Greenwood 
Plaza Blvd. 
Suite 100 
Greenwood 
Village, CO. 
80111 

303.571.5377 Special.projects@ghphipps.com Holly Aloma 

 
Architect & Engineers 

Allred & 
Associates 

580 Burbank 
St.  
Suite 125 
Broomfield, 
CO. 80020 

303.465.4306 lawrence@allredarch.com Lawrence 
Hunter, AIA 

Structurae, 
LLC 

30 Whispering 
Pines 
Boulder, CO. 
80302 

303.465.2903 brandon@structurae.com Brandon 
Jeffrey, PE 

Given & 
Associates 

735 S. Xenon 
Ct. 
Suite 201 
Lakewood, 
CO. 80228 

303.716.1270 brettb@givenandassociates.com Brett Boleski 

 

 

 

 

  


